
NO:Q -13/CGNR/24-25                                                                                                       28/12/2024 
 

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
WORK DEPARTMENT 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER’S OFFICE, CHENGANNUR 

aetdbcgnr@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 

            Competitive sealed and separate quotations are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the 
Travancore Devaswom Board from registered civil contractors of the Travancore Devaswom Board. 

Date and time for issuing Quotation Forms                         01/01/2025 up to 1.00 PM 

Last date/time of receipt of filled up quotation forms:     01/01/2025 up to 3.00 PM 

Date and time of opening of quotation:                               01/01/2025           3:30 PM 

Class of contractor:                                                                   D class and above 

  1 
 
 

 
 

CNGR Q 23 
 

 

 

Ranny perunad devaswom in 
aranmula group-Annual 
maintenance to the temple 
structure and urgent repairs and 
maintenance to the Auditorium 
& Sadyalayam floors in 
connection with  1200 ME reg:- 

   3,32,530/- 

 

 

8,300/- 
 

 

 

10 Days 

  2 CNGR Q 24 
 

 

Repairs and maintenance to the 
Teak wood peedoms and 
conveyance for the use of carrying 
Thiruvabharanam boxes in 
Thiruvabharanam path way of Sree 
Ayyappa Temple at Sabarimala 
Festival in 1200ME 

64,836/-  1,600/- 20 Days 

3 CNGR Q 25 
 

Pandalam Devaswom in Aranmula 
group-Providing Barricade for 
Thiruvabharanam procession in 
1200 ME 

44,328/- 1100/- 05 Days 

 The EMD Should be in the form of Deposit receipt from any of the Nationalised/ Scheduled banks 
pledged  in  favour  of  the  Executive  Engineer,   Trvancore  Devaswom Board,    Mavelikkara. The 
undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation without assigning any reason.  All 
other conditions/rules in respect of  inviting quotations are the same as those currently prevailing    
in this department. Details are available from this office during office hours on all working days.  

                                                                                                                             Sd/- 

Office of the Assistant Engineer, Chengannur                                                                                                                                                               

 28-12-2024                                                                                              ASSISTANT ENGINEER 

                                                                                                                  CHENGANNUR 



 
 

                                                    

                                                                                                           

 


